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GURU RAVIDAS AYURVED UNIVERSITY PUNJAB, HOSHIARPUR

Tentative Date-Sheet For Bachelor of Unani Medicine&Surgery (BUMS)
Theory Examinations-Nov/Dec ,2020 (Morning Session-Time: 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM)

Date Day First Prof Second Prof. Third Prof.
New Scheme w.e.f. admission 20 16 & New Scheme w.e.f. New Scheme w.e.f. admission 2016
Onwards. admission 2016 & & Onwards.
Onwards.
05/04/2021 Monday ARABIC AND MANTIQ WA FALSIFA (Logic, Communication Skills
Philosophy and Astronomy)
06/04/2021 Tuesday Tareekh-E-Tib
07/04/2021 Wednesday | KULLIYAT UMOORE TABIYA (Basic Principles of lImul Saidla wa M
Unani Medicine) urakkabat-A
08/04/2021 Thursday Tahaffuzi Wa Samamiji Tibb
09/04/2021 Friday TASREEHUL BADAN (Anatomy ) Paper-A llmul Saidla wa Murakkabat-B
10/04/2021 Saturday Ilmul Advia-A
12/04/2021 Monday TASREEHUL BADAN (Anatomy ) Paper-B Tibbe Qanooni Wa Ilmul Samoom
15/04/2021 Thursday Ilmul Advia-B
16/04/2021 Friday MUNAFEUL AAZA (Physiology)Paper-A Sareeriyat wa Usoole Ilaj
17/04/2021 Saturday Mahiyatul Amraz-A
20/04/2021 Tuesday MUNAFEUL AAZA (Physiology)Paper-B 11aj Bit Tadbeer
22/04/2021 Thursday Mahiyatul Amraz-B
23/04/2021 Friday Amraz-e- Atfal

Note :- 1. The Candidates are not permitted to carry any communication equipment such as Mobile Phone/Pager, Wireless Set, Scanner Pen, Scanner Camera or any such electronic/Digital
gadgets etc. inside the Examination Hall which is punishable with disqualification for a period as prescribed in the University Ordinances.

2. All the Principal are required to make necessary arrangements for the conduct of theory Exams at their Examination centre strictly as per the guidelines of COVID-19 issued by the
CCIM/Gouvt. of Punjab.

3. Students are strictly warned not to disclose any identification mark or write your Roll Number, Name, etc, inside the answer book. Any student found guilty for this kind of act shall be
disqualified.

University UMC Ordinances.
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4. If a candidate is found copying/allowed another candidate to copy , his/her answer book shows or it is otherwise established will be disqualified alongwith the punishment as per the
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